Home » HOTSPOT » FHS2-UNV-36L HotSpot2 Emergency LED Driver Instruction Manual
FHS2-UNV-36L
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
FHS2-UNV-36L HotSpot2 Emergency LED Driver Instruction
Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

LiFeP
O4 RoHS 6000
mAh
20W/16
W**
6 Cell
s 32Hrs 7.94″ x 2.17″
x 1.21″
FHSBATSC
6-3L
CAUTION: Replace battery only with corresponding part number.
*Note: These batteries do not include mounting means, separate mounting brackets are available.
**Note: This battery rating applies for Canada use only.
Accessory Harness (Wire length 24″)
Part Number Description Part Number Description
FHS-HARNESS-100 100 mA LED Harness FHS-HARNESS-125 125 mA LED Harness
FHS-HARNESS-150 150 mA LED Harness FHS-HARNESS-175 175 mA LED Harness
FHS-HARNESS-200 200 mA LED Harness FHS-HARNESS-225 225 mA LED Harness
FHS-HARNESS-250 250 mA LED Harness FHS-HARNESS-300 300 mA LED Harness
FHS-HARNESS-350 350 mA LED Harness FHS-HARNESS-400 400 mA LED Harness
FHS-HARNESS-450 450 mA LED Harness FHS-HARNESS-500 500 mA LED Harness
FHS-HARNESS-550 550 mA LED Harness FHS-HARNESS-600 600 mA LED Harness
FHS-HARNESS-650 650 mA LED Harness FHS-HARNESS-700 700 mA LED Harness
Battery Dimensions
Mounting Bracket Dimensions (Optional)
Battery Dimensions
Mounting Bracket Dimensions (Optional)